

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8527-8529 OF 2009

M/S DAKSHIN GUJ.VIJ.COMPANY LTD.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S GAYATRI SHAKTI PAPER & BD.LTD.&ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1-2 of 2010 (With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and intervention and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1693-1698 of 2010 (With applns) for permission to file appeal and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 26/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Ms. S. Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Chaugh, Adv.
M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv
Mr. Rajiv Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It appears that the three appeals listed today
are still not ready for final disposal.

List these appeals once they are complete in all
respects.
(Naveen Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Assistant Registrar