SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4611-4624 of 2022

THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED - DISTRIBUTION Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAI WARDHA POWER GENERATION LIMITED & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

AND

Civil Appeal No(s).4532-4556 of 2022

Date: 01-09-2022 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.

(mentioned by)

Mr. Arpit Shukla, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

As prayed for, list these appeals along with Civil Appeal Nos.8527-8529 of 2009.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER